May 25 2024 (01:03) India Rail Info 1

Wainganga SF Special Fare Special/02251X - COVR - SWR
R/Raipur Junction to BSP/Bilaspur Junction
1h 55m - 111 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:40 6 |1 0 63 (915 [SWR
2 DMM |Dharmavaram Junction 02:28 02:30 2m |0 |2 176 |71 [357 |SCR
3 |ATP  |Anantapur 02:58 03:00 2m 2 209 |42 (342 |SCR
4 DHNE |Dhone Junction 05:40 05:45 5m 2 321 |75 SCR
5 |KRNT |Kurnool City 06:28 06:30 2m |0 |2 |376 |66 |288 |SCR
6 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 08:29 08:30 Tm |0 |2 |506 [49 |509 [SCR
7 |KCG |Kacheguda 10:40 10:50 10m |1 |2 |612 |58 |489 [SCR
8 KZJ Kazipet Junction 13:13 13:15 2m |0 |2 750 |59 |286 [SCR
9 |BPQ |Balharshah 17:15 17:25 10m (0 |2 (985 (44 (346 [CR

10 |CAF  |Chanda Fort 17:40 17:42 2m [0 (2 [996 |72 [191 |SECR
1 |G Gondia Junction 21:00 21:10 10m |1 |2 |1235|73 |311 |SECR
12 |DGG |Dongargarh 22:10 22:12 2m |0 |2 1308 |105 |353 |SECR
13 |RIN Raj Nandgaon 22:30 22:32 2m |0 |2 1339 |27 |314 |SECR
14 |DURG |Durg Junction 23:40 23:45 5m |3 |2 1370 |64 |317 |SECR
15 [R Raipur Junction 00:20 00:25 5m |0 (3 1407 |80 |315 |SECR
16 [BYT |Bhatapara 01:13 01:15 2m (0 (3 [1471 |43 |273 |SECR
17 |BSP |Bilaspur Junction 02:20 02:35 15m |1 |3 1517 |73 SECR
18 |AKT  |Akaltara 02:57 02:59 2m |0 [3 [1544 |69 (283 |SECR
19 |NIA  |Janjgir Naila 03:12 03:14 2m |0 |3 1559 |34 |294 |SECR
20 |CPH |Champa Junction 03:33 03:38 5m |0 |3 1570 |43 SECR
21 |KRBA |Korba 04:30 2 |3 |1607 |- 284 |SECR

May 25 2024 (01:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



